4x200m RELAIS LIBRE FEMMES

SERIES

Event 24
Day 5 4x200m RELAY FREE WOMEN HEATS
CLASSEMENT TOTAL Printed 20-09-00 at 12:21 Page 1
TOTAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time-0.03
WR  7:55.47 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REP. 18-08-87 STRASBOURG
OR  7:59.87 UNITED STATES 25-07-96 ATLANTA
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN Total Total Total Total
Rank HTLN Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. UNITED STATES ARSENAULT Samantha 81 28.07 28.07 58.15 58.15 1:28.71 1:28.71 1:59.38 1:59.38 0.77
STOWERS Julia 82 2:2750 2812 2:58.41 59.03 3:29.63 1:30.25 4:00.89 2:01.51 0.41
2 4 8:01.69 BLACKKim 78 4:29.36 28.47 4:59.86 58.97 5:30.64 1:29.75 6:02.30 2:01.41 0.31
MUNZ Diana 82 6:30.28 27.98 7:00.38 58.08 7:31.22 1:28.92 8:01.69 1:59.39 0.53
2. AUSTRALIA GRAHAM Elka 81 28.97 28.97 1:00.14 1:00.14 1:31.29 1:31.29 2:01.91 2:01.91 0.87
THOMSON Kirsten 83 2:29.90 27.99 3:00.16 58.25 3:30.88 1:28.97 4:02.22 2:00.31 0.51
14 8:03.26 g VAN LINT Jacinta 78 4:30.29 28.07 5:01.02 58.80 5:32.43 1:30.21 6:04.19 2:01.97 0.36
ROONEY Giaan 82 6:31.83 27.64 7:02.08 57.89 7:32.67 1:28.48 8:03.26 1:59.07 0.25
3. ROMANIA POTEC Camelia 82 2847 2847 59.12 59.12 1:29.95 1:29.95 2:00.27 2:00.27 0.89
HEREA Carmen 79 2:28.23 27.96 2:58.87 58.60 3:30.72 1:30.45 4:02.13 2:01.86 0.62
2 3 8:05.24  DIACONESCU Lorena 79 4:30.07 27.94 5:00.70 58.57 5:32.12 1:29.99 6:03.26 2:01.13 0.29
PADURARU Simona 81 6:31.06 27.80 7:02.30 59.04 7:33.55 1:30.29 8:05.24 2:01.98 0.15
4. ITALY VIANINI Cecilia 76 28.72 2872 59.05 59.05 1:29.80 1:29.80 2:00.91 2:00.91 0.88
STRIANI Luisa 78 2:29.40 28.49 3:00.38 59.47 3:31.56 1:30.65 4:02.93 2:02.02 0.37
2 6 8:06.18 PARISE Sara 82 4:30.81 27.88 5:01.18 58.25 5:32.05 1:29.12 6:02.98 2:00.05 0.42
GOFFI Sara 81 6:31.01 28.03 7:02.19 59.21 7:34.12 1:31.14 8:06.18 2:03.20 0.23
5. GERMANY STEFFEN Britta 83 2852 2852 5957 59.57 1:30.65 1:30.65 2:02.01 2:02.01 1.02
HARSTICK Sara 81 2:29.86 27.85 3:00.48 58.47 3:31.84 1:29.83 4:02.69 2:00.68 0.09
25 8:06.52  FREITAG Meike 79 4:30.46 27.77 5:.01.50 58.81 5:33.22 1:30.53 6:05.55 2:02.86 0.35
BUSCHSCHULTE Antje 78 6:32.49 2694 7:02.82 57.27 7:34.83 1:29.28 8:06.52 2:00.97 0.32
6. FRANCE FIGUES Solenne 79 29.15 29.15 59.78 59.78 1:30.86 1:30.86 2:01.92 2:01.92 0.81
CHOUX Laetitia 79 2:30.39 28.47 3:00.77 58.85 3:32.15 1:30.23 4:03.41 2:01.49 0.07
16 8:07.03  QUELENNEC Katarin 80 4:31.62 28.21 50242 59.01 5:33.95 1:30.54 6:05.65 2:02.24 0.19
BOZON Alicia 84 6:33.69 28.04 7:05.02 59.37 7:36.99 1:31.34 8:07.03 2:01.38 0.13
7. CANADA DEGLAU Jessica 80 29.40 29.40 1:00.46 1:00.46 1:31.14 1:31.14 2:01.92 2:01.92 0.80
SHAKESPEARE Shannon 77 2:30.37 28.45 3:01.02 59.10 3:31.69 1:29.77 4:03.28 2:01.36 0.36
13 8:07.12 q BRAMBLEY Katie 79 4:31.83 2855 5:02.61 59.33 5:33.90 1:30.62 6:05.68 2:02.40 0.51
BUTTON Jen 77 6:3453 2885 7:05.23 59.55 7:35.90 1:30.22 8:07.12 2:01.44 0.43
8. GREAT BRITAIN HUDDART Claire 71 29.04 29.04 1:00.06 1:00.06 1:31.22 1:31.22 2:03.12 2:03.12 0.85
LEGG Karen 78 2:30.74 27.62 3:01.62 58.50 3:32.79 1:29.67 4:04.40 2:01.28 0.02
15 8:07.41 q JACKSON Nicola 84 4:31.81 27.41 5:02.53 58.13 5:33.80 1:29.40 6:05.33 2:00.93 0.37
BELTON Janine 79 6:33.13 27.80 7:03.78 58.45 7:35.38 1:30.05 8:07.41 2:02.08 0.34
9. P.R. OF CHINA WANG Luna 80 29.10 29.10 1:00.15 1:00.15 1:32.23 1:32.23 2:03.45 2:03.45 0.81
CHEN Yan 81 2:32.48 29.03 3:03.34 59.89 3:34.41 1:30.96 4:05.55 2:02.10 0.26
27 8:07.69  SUN Dan 85 4:34.23 28.68 5:05.22 59.67 5:36.56 1:31.01 6:07.71 2:02.16 0.21
YANG Yu 85 6:35.23 27.52 7:05.69 57.98 7:36.87 1:29.16 8:07.69 1:59.98 0.26
10. RUSSIAN FEDERATIORCPMENKO loulia 81 28.98 28.98 59.97 59.97 1:31.21 1:31.21 2:02.84 2:02.84 1.01
OUFIMTSEVA Irina 85 2:31.53 28.69 3:02.77 59.93 3:33.38 1:30.54 4:03.80 2:00.96 0.40
21 8:08.03  IOUDINA Lioubov 81 4:32.31 2851 5:03.47 59.67 5:35.04 1:31.24 6:06.96 2:03.16 0.50
TCHEMEZOVA Nadejda 80 6:35.14 28.18 7:05.87 58.91 7:36.87 1:29.91 8:08.03 2:01.07 0.53
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11. NETHERLANDS GEURTS Carla 71 2849 2849 59.09 59.09 1:30.20 1:30.20 2:00.56 2:00.56 0.74
GROOT Chantal 82 2:28.75 28.19 2:59.63 59.07 3:32.16 1:31.60 4:04.98 2:04.42 0.53
17 8:08.53 q VAN STRALEN Haike 83 4:33.19 28.21 5:03.97 58.99 5:35.42 1:30.44 6:07.20 2:02.22 0.34
VAN ROOIJEN Manon 82 6:34.88 27.68 7:.05.22 58.02 7:36.98 1:29.78 8:08.53 2:01.33 0.22
12. BELGIUM VAN KOECKHOVEN Nina 83 29.04 29.04 59.91 59.91 1:30.73 1:30.73 2:01.49 2:01.49 0.84
GERVY Yseult 79 2:30.26 28.77 3:01.67 1:00.18 3:33.66 1:32.17 4:05.71 2:04.22 0.13
2 2 8:12.37 DUFOUR Fabienne 81 4:34.39 28.68 5:06.28 1:00.57 5:38.78 1:33.07 6:11.17 2:05.46 0.23
GOFFIN Sofie 79 6:39.55 2838 7:10.33 59.16 7:41.48 1:30.31 8:12.37 2:01.20 0.20
13. SPAIN ROCA Laura 80 2845 2845 59.41 59.41 1:30.74 1:30.74 2:02.25 2:02.25 0.73
BARDINA Angels 80 2:31.27 29.02 3:03.08 1:00.83 3:35.05 1:32.80 4:06.72 2:04.47 0.40
12 8:13.82 q CABRERIZO Natalia 80 4:35.44 2872 5:06.68 59.96 5:39.05 1:32.33 6:11.66 2:04.94 0.46
CARBALLIDO Paula 79 6:39.20 27.54 7:10.13 58.47 7:41.44 1:29.78 8:13.82 2:02.16 0.19
14. KYRGYZSTAN KORSHIKOVA Anna 82 29.30 29.30 1:00.92 1:00.92 1:33.91 1:33.91 2:06.99 2:06.99 0.92
SOLOVIEVA Anjelika 80 2:36.95 29.96 3:10.57 1:03.58 3:46.32 1:39.33 4:22.58 2:15.59 0.51
28 8:41.21  TOCHENAYA Ekaterina 81 4:52.24 29.66 5:25.50 1:02.92 6:00.01 1:37.43 6:33.14 2:10.56 0.64
KORABELNIKOVA N. 80 7:02.52 29.38 7:34.82 1:01.68 8:08.34 1:35.20 8:41.21 2:08.07 0.55
UKRAINE BESHEVLI Nadiya 82 0.80
LOZUMYRSKA Zhanna 81
11 DQ. BORDUNOVA Al'Bina 84
LAPUNOVA Olena 80
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